MBA
Gas Springs - Adjustable - Push
Type - Max 5000N
Piston Rod: Hard black ceramic finish.
Body: Powder Coated.
End Fittings: Zinc Plated Steel.
Operating Temp. Range: -20°C to +80°C End Position Damping Length: Approx. 10mm.
Available Force Range: 500N to 5000N (comes standard with max. force).
Stroke Extended Length mm Max F1 NPart Number
Gas Springs - Adjustable - Push Type - Max 5000N
inches
100.00 323.00 5000.00# GSA40-100A
12.717
150.00 423.00 5000.00# GSA40-150A
16.654
200.00 523.00 5000.00# GSA40-200A
20.591
Page 1 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Stroke Extended Length mm Max F1 NPart Number
Gas Springs - Adjustable - Push Type - Max 5000N
inches
300.00 723.00 5000.00# GSA40-300A
28.465
400.00 923.00 5000.00# GSA40-400A
36.339
500.00 1123.00 5000.00# GSA40-500A
44.213
800.00 1723.00 5000.00# GSA40-800A
67.835
1000.00 2123.00 5000.00# GSA40-1000A
83.583
Page 2 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au